Rang Resultat / Einzelres.

Mannschaft

6. Bessersteinschiessen 2023
Schitzengesellschaft Villigen
Gruppenwettkampf Sport: alle Gewehre

Verein

N o o b~ W N -

474
473
470
463
460
447
436

100 95 94 94 91
96 95 95 94 93
97 96 94 93 90
99 98 91 88 87
93939291 91
9191918787
96 93 85 81 81

Brestenegg 1
Gugger
Schlauen
Knallfrésch
Schiirberg
TopFive Team
Murweid 2

Buchs AG Schitzenbund
Fislisbach Schutzengesellschaft
Frick Freier Schiessverein
Tegerfelden Schitzengesellschaft
Seon Schiitzengesellschaft
Kaisten Feldschutzen

Beinwil am See Schitzengesellschaft

26.08.2023



